
891
Powszedni szkolny i w ferie
Strona 1

Mierzeszyn (486.01) - Trąbki Wielkie (432.02)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 1 2 1 89601 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Mierzeszyn  

Mierzeszyn, Południe     1.910     1.910

Błotnia     1.010     2.920

Błotnia, Wybudowanie     0.720     3.640

Olszanka     0.700     4.340

Olszanka, Wybudowanie     0.600     4.940

Drzewina, Skrzyżowanie     1.164     6.104

Drzewina     1.600     7.704

Pawłowo     1.940     9.644

Cząstkowo     2.310   11.954

Postołowo     2.849   14.803

Cząstkowo, Hotel     0.616     0.616

Postołowo, Pole Golfowe     0.773   15.576

Cząstkowo, Hotel     1.560   17.136

Graniczna Wieś, Pruskiej Karczmy     0.534   17.670

Graniczna Wieś     1.150   18.820

Czerniewo     3.980     3.980

Graniczna Wieś     2.820     6.800

Czerniewo     2.830   21.650

Kleszczewo, Leśników     1.659   23.309

Kleszczewo - Wieś     1.199   24.508

Kleszczewo - Wieś     0.446   24.954

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła

Trąbki Wielkie, Czereśniowa     0.808     0.808

Kleszczewo, Skrzyżowanie     2.300     3.108

Kleszczewo - Wieś     0.859     3.967

Kleszczewo, Szkolna     0.559   25.513

Kleszczewo, Miodowa     0.818   26.331

Kleszczewo, Brzozowa     0.760   27.091

Kleszczewo, Kolonia     0.882   27.973

Kleszczewo, Skrzyżowanie     1.250   29.223

Kleszczewo, Skrzyżowanie     0.500     0.500

Kleszczewo, Skrzyżowanie     0.422     0.922

Trąbki Wielkie, Czereśniowa     2.340   31.563

Trąbki Wielkie     0.647   32.210

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole     0.300     0.300

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     0.149     0.449

Trąbki Wielkie     0.500     0.949
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891
Powszedni szkolny i w ferie
Strona 1

Trąbki Wielkie  (432.01) - Mierzeszyn   (486.02)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 89201 1 89601 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Trąbki Wielkie  

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole     0.650     0.650

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     0.149     0.799

Trąbki Wielkie, Czereśniowa     0.808     1.607

Trąbki Wielkie

Trąbki Wielkie, Czereśniowa     0.684     0.684

Kleszczewo, Skrzyżowanie     2.300     3.907

Kleszczewo - Wieś     1.219     1.219

Kleszczewo, Kolonia     1.260     5.167

Kleszczewo, Brzozowa     1.020     6.187

Kleszczewo, Miodowa     0.613     6.800

Kleszczewo, Szkolna     0.794     7.594

Kleszczewo - Wieś     0.654     8.248

Kleszczewo - Wieś     0.271     8.519

Kleszczewo, Leśników     1.021     9.540

Czerniewo     1.810    11.350

Graniczna Wieś     2.820    14.170

Graniczna Wieś, Pruskiej Karczmy     1.160    15.330

Cząstkowo, Hotel     0.517    15.847

Postołowo, Pole Golfowe     1.460    17.307

Postołowo     0.773    18.080

Cząstkowo, Hotel     2.233    20.313

Cząstkowo     0.593    20.906

Pawłowo     2.250    23.156

Drzewina     1.760    24.916

Drzewina, Skrzyżowanie     1.600    26.516

Olszanka, Wybudowanie     1.240    27.756

Olszanka     0.600    28.356

Błotnia, Wybudowanie     0.700    29.056

Błotnia     0.720    29.776

Mierzeszyn, Południe     1.010    30.786

Mierzeszyn     1.920    32.706

12:20 13:20 14:10 15:10

12:22 13:22 14:12 15:12

12:24 13:24 14:14 15:14

12:26 13:26 14:16 15:16

 4:05  4:50  5:50  6:10  7:20  8:20 10:20 11:20 16:10 17:10 18:10

 4:06  4:51  5:51  6:11  7:21  8:21 10:21 11:21 12:26 13:26 14:16 15:16 16:11 17:11 18:11

 4:08  4:53  5:53  6:13  7:23  8:23 10:23 11:23 12:28 13:28 14:18 15:18 16:13 17:13 18:13

 4:10  4:55  5:55  6:15

 7:25  8:25 10:25 11:25 12:30 13:30 14:20 15:20 16:15 17:15 18:15

 7:27  8:27 10:27 11:27 12:32 13:32 14:22 15:22 16:17 17:17 18:17

 7:28  8:28 10:28 11:28 12:33 13:33 14:23 15:23 16:18 17:18 18:18

 7:29  8:29 10:29 11:29 12:34 13:34 14:24 15:24 16:19 17:19 18:19

 7:30  8:30 10:30 11:30 12:35 13:35 14:25 15:25 16:20 17:20 18:20

 4:10  4:55  5:55  6:15  7:31  8:31 10:31 11:31 12:36 13:36 14:26 15:26 16:21 17:21 18:21

 4:11  4:56  5:56  6:16  7:32  8:32 10:32 11:32 12:37 13:37 14:27 15:27 16:22 17:22 18:22

 4:13  4:58  5:58  6:18  7:34  8:34 10:34 11:34 12:39 13:39 14:29 15:29 16:24 17:24 18:24

 4:16  5:01  6:01  6:21  7:37  8:37 10:37 11:37 12:42 13:42 14:32 15:32 16:27 17:27 18:27

 4:17  5:02  6:02  6:22  7:38  8:38 10:38 11:38 12:43 13:43 14:33 15:33 16:28 17:28 18:28

 4:18  5:03  6:03  6:23  7:39  8:39 10:39 11:39 12:44 13:44 14:34 15:34 16:29 17:29 18:29

 8:41 10:41 11:41 12:46 13:46 14:36 15:36 16:31 17:31 18:31

 8:42 10:42 11:42 12:47 13:47 14:37 15:37 16:32 17:32 18:32

 4:18  5:03  6:03  6:23  7:39  8:45 10:45 11:45 12:50 13:50 14:40 15:40 16:35 17:35 18:35

 4:19  5:04  6:04  6:24  7:40  8:46 10:46 11:46 12:51 13:51 14:41 15:41 16:36 17:36 18:36

 4:22  5:07  6:07  6:27  7:43  8:49 10:49 11:49 12:54 13:54 14:44 15:44 16:39 17:39 18:39

 4:25  5:10  6:10  6:30  7:46  8:52 10:52 11:52 12:57 13:57 14:47 15:47 16:42 17:42 18:42

 4:28  5:13  6:13  6:33  7:49  8:55 10:55 11:55 13:00 14:00 14:50 15:50 16:45 17:45 18:45

 5:14  6:34  7:50  8:56 10:56 13:01 14:01 14:51 15:51 16:46

 5:15  6:35  7:51  8:57 10:57 13:02 14:02 14:52 15:52 16:47

 5:16  6:36  7:52  8:58 10:58 13:03 14:03 14:53 15:53 16:48

 5:17  6:37  7:53  8:59 10:59 13:04 14:04 14:54 15:54 16:49

 5:19  6:39  7:55  9:01 11:01 13:06 14:06 14:56 15:56 16:51

 5:21  6:41  7:57  9:03 11:03 13:08 14:08 14:58 15:58 16:53



892
Powszedni szkolny i w ferie
Strona 1

Błotnia, Wybudowanie (856.02) - Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole 1
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Błotnia, Wybudowanie  

Błotnia     0.720     0.720

Mierzeszyn, Południe     1.010     1.730

Zaskoczyn, DPS     3.250     4.980

Mierzeszyn, Kasztanowa

Mierzeszyn     0.480     0.480

Mierzeszyn     1.920     2.400

Mierzeszyn, Szkoła     0.202     2.602

Mierzeszyn     0.289     2.891

Zaskoczyn, DPS     1.610     4.501

Zaskoczyn     1.940     6.920

Domachowo, Osiedle     1.900     8.820

Warcz     1.720    10.540

Warcz, Wieś     1.879    12.419

Warcz, Wybudowanie     0.821    13.240

Mierzeszyn, Kasztanowa

Mierzeszyn, Wybudowanie     1.100     1.100

Domachowo     1.750     2.850

Warcz     1.740     4.590

Warcz, Wybudowanie     1.210     5.800

Kleszczewo, Brzozowa     1.670    14.910

Kleszczewo, Kolonia     0.882    15.792

Kleszczewo, Skrzyżowanie     1.250    17.042

Trąbki Wielkie, Czereśniowa     2.340    19.382

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole     0.300    19.682

Trąbki Wielkie     0.647     0.647
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892
Powszedni szkolny i w ferie
Strona 1

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole 2 - Błotnia, Wybudowanie  (856.01)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 89102 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Trąbki Wielkie  

Trąbki Wielkie, Czereśniowa     0.684     0.684

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole

Trąbki Wielkie, Czereśniowa     0.712     0.712

Kleszczewo, Skrzyżowanie     2.300     3.012

Kleszczewo, Kolonia     1.260     4.272

Kleszczewo, Brzozowa     1.240     5.512

Warcz, Wybudowanie     1.470     6.982

Warcz     1.340     1.340

Domachowo     1.550     2.890

Mierzeszyn, Wybudowanie     1.850     4.740

Mierzeszyn, Kasztanowa     0.920     5.660

Warcz, Wieś     0.668     7.650

Warcz     2.098     9.748

Domachowo, Osiedle     1.460    11.208

Zaskoczyn     1.970    13.178

Zaskoczyn, DPS     1.950    15.128

Mierzeszyn     1.580     1.580

Mierzeszyn, Szkoła     0.205     1.785

Mierzeszyn     0.285     2.070

Mierzeszyn, Południe     1.910     3.980

Mierzeszyn, Kasztanowa     0.515     4.495

Mierzeszyn, Południe     3.249    18.377

Błotnia     1.010    19.387

Błotnia, Wybudowanie     0.720    20.107
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893
Powszedni

Strona 1
Kłodawa, Szkoła 1 - Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła 1
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 89701 1 1 1 1 1 1

Kłodawa, Szkoła  

Kłodawa     0.438     0.438

Trabki Małe, Diamentowa     1.099     1.537

Zła Wieś     1.740     3.277

Trabki Małe, Diamentowa     2.290     5.567

Trąbki Małe     0.820     6.387

Trąbki Małe, Oceanic     0.435     6.822

Kaczki, Konwaliowa     0.476     7.298

Łaguszewo     2.558     9.856

Kaczki     2.310    12.166

Kaczki     0.826    12.992

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole     1.838    14.830

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     0.149    14.979

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     1.980    16.959
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893
Powszedni

Strona 1
Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole 2 - Kłodawa, Szkoła 2
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 89701 1 1 1

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole  

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     0.149     0.149

Kaczki     2.027     2.176

Kaczki, Konwaliowa     0.566     2.742

Łaguszewo     2.030     4.772

Kaczki, Konwaliowa     2.556     7.328

Trąbki Małe, Oceanic     0.641     7.969

Trąbki Małe     0.347     8.316

Trabki Małe, Diamentowa     0.924     9.240

Zła Wieś     2.200    11.440

Kłodawa, Szkoła     2.060    13.500

Kłodawa, Szkoła     1.539    15.039
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894
Powszedni

Strona 1
Trąbki Wielkie (432.02) - Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole 2
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1

Trąbki Wielkie  

Gołębiewko     5.812     5.812

Gołębiewo Średnie     1.820     7.632

Gołębiewo Wielkie, II     1.490     9.122

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     1.200    10.322

Gołębiewo, Cegielnia     0.983    11.305

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Irysowa     0.565    11.870

Kaczki     1.531    13.401

Łaguszewo     2.030    15.431

Kaczki     2.310    17.741

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     1.980    19.721

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole     0.149    19.870
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894
Powszedni

Strona 1
Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole 1 - Trąbki Wielkie  (432.01)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole  

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     0.149     0.149

Kaczki     2.091     2.240

Łaguszewo     2.030     4.270

Kaczki     2.310     6.580

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Irysowa     1.345     7.925

Gołębiewo, Cegielnia     0.565     8.490

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     0.930     9.420

Gołębiewo Wielkie, II     1.200    10.620

Gołębiewo Wielkie I     0.164    10.784

Gołębiewo Średnie     1.300    12.084

Gołębiewko     1.735    13.819

Trąbki Wielkie     5.771    19.590
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11:34 12:36 13:36 14:24 15:26 16:24

11:36 12:38 13:38 14:26 15:28 16:26

11:38 12:40 13:40 14:28 15:30 16:28

11:39 12:41 13:41 14:29 15:31 16:29

11:41 12:43 13:43 14:31 15:33 16:31

11:46 12:48 13:48 14:36 15:38 16:36

11:56 12:58 13:58 14:46 15:48 16:46



895
Powszedni

Strona 1
Sobowidz   (436.01) - Trąbki Wielkie  (432.01)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 89102 1 1 89601 1 89201 89201 1 89102 1 1 89102 1 1 89102

Sobowidz  

Sobowidz, Kościół     0.872     0.872

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     1.750     2.622

Klępiny     2.635     5.257

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     3.816     9.073

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Irysowa     2.032    11.105

Gołębiewo, Cegielnia     0.659    11.764

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     0.930    12.694

Gołębiewo Wielkie, II     1.200    13.894

Trąbki Wielkie     2.600    16.494

 6:40  7:40  8:10  8:40 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:00 15:50

 6:41  7:41  8:11  8:41 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:01 15:51

 8:13

 6:44  7:44  8:44 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:04 15:54

 6:49  7:49  8:49 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:09 15:59

 6:52  7:52  8:52 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:12 16:02

 6:53  7:53  8:53 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:13 16:03

 6:55  7:55  8:13  8:55 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:15 16:05

 6:32  6:57  7:57  8:15  8:57 10:12 12:12 12:27 13:17 13:27 14:27 15:07 15:17 16:07 17:07

 6:35  7:00  8:00  8:18  9:00 10:15 12:15 12:30 13:20 13:30 14:30 15:10 15:20 16:10 17:10



895
Powszedni

Strona 1
Trąbki Wielkie (432.02) - Sobowidz  (436.02)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 89102 1 1 1 89201 89601 89201 1 89102 1 1 89102 1 1 89102

Trąbki Wielkie  

Gołębiewo Wielkie, II     2.480     2.480

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     1.200     3.680

Gołębiewo, Cegielnia     0.983     4.663

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Irysowa     0.660     5.323

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     2.143     7.466

Klępiny     3.760    11.226

Sobowidz, Kościół     2.590    13.816

Sobowidz, Kościół     1.790     1.790

Sobowidz     0.943    14.759

 6:25  7:00  8:00  9:00  9:05 10:45 11:05 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:30 14:50 15:20 16:10 16:50

 6:28  7:03  8:03  9:03  9:08 10:48 11:08 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:33 14:53 15:23 16:13 16:53

 7:05  8:05  9:05 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:25 16:15

 7:07  8:07  9:07 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:27 16:17

 7:08  8:08  9:08 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:28 16:18

 7:11  8:11  9:11 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:31 16:21

 7:16  8:16  9:16 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:36 16:26

 7:19  8:19  9:19 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:39 16:29

 7:19  8:19  9:19 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:39 16:29

 7:20  8:20  9:20 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:40 16:30



896
Powszedni

Strona 1
Sobowidz   (436.01) - Sobowidz  (436.02)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1

Sobowidz  

Sobowidz, Kościół     0.872     0.872

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     1.750     2.622

Klępiny     2.487     5.109

Gołębiewo Wielkie, II     1.200     6.309

Gołębiewo Wielkie, III     1.220     7.529

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Goździkowa     0.400     7.929

Ełganowo III     1.350     9.279

Ełganowo     0.638     9.917

Ełganowo     0.000     9.917

Ełganowo III     0.654    10.571

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Goździkowa     1.400    11.971

Gołębiewo Wielkie, III     0.344    12.315

Gołębiewo Średnie     2.680    14.995

Gołębiewo Średnie     0.000    14.995

Gołębiewko     1.598    16.593

Rościszewo     1.680    18.273

Rościszewko     1.810    20.083

Sobowidz     2.800    22.883

Sobowidz, Kościół     2.590    25.473

Sobowidz     0.943    26.416

 6:45  7:40

 6:46  7:41

 6:48  7:43

 6:50  7:45

 6:51  7:46

 6:53  7:48

 6:55  7:50

 6:56  7:51

 6:56  7:51

 6:57  7:52

 6:59  7:54

 7:01  7:56

 7:04  7:59

 7:04  7:59

 7:06  8:01

 7:08  8:03

 7:10  8:05

 7:14  8:09



896
Powszedni

Strona 1
Sobowidz   (436.01) - Sobowidz  (436.02)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1

Sobowidz  

Rościszewko     2.730     2.730

Rościszewo     1.820     4.550

Gołębiewko     1.740     6.290

Gołębiewo Średnie     1.820     8.110

Gołębiewo Wielkie, III     1.958    10.068

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Goździkowa     0.400    10.468

Ełganowo III     1.350    11.818

Ełganowo     0.638    12.456

Ełganowo     0.000    12.456

Ełganowo III     0.654    13.110

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Goździkowa     1.400    14.510

Gołębiewo Wielkie, III     0.344    14.854

Gołębiewo Wielkie, II     1.260    16.114

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     1.200    17.314

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     0.000    17.314

Gołębiewo, Cegielnia     0.983    18.297

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa     3.290    21.587

Klępiny     3.760    25.347

Sobowidz, Kościół     2.590    27.937

Sobowidz, Kościół     1.790    29.727

Sobowidz     0.943    30.670

12:10 13:10 14:10 15:00 15:50

12:14 13:14 14:14 15:04 15:54

12:16 13:16 14:16 15:06 15:56

12:18 13:18 14:18 15:08 15:58

12:23 13:23 14:23 15:13 16:03

12:26 13:26 14:26 15:16 16:06

12:28 13:28 14:28 15:18 16:08

12:30 13:30 14:30 15:20 16:10

12:31 13:31 14:31 15:21 16:11

12:31 13:31 14:31 15:21 16:11

12:32 13:32 14:32 15:22 16:12

12:34 13:34 14:34 15:24 16:14

12:36 13:36 14:36 15:26 16:16

12:37 13:37 14:37 15:27 16:17

12:39 13:39 14:39 15:29 16:19

12:39 13:39 14:39 15:29 16:19

12:41 13:41 14:41 15:31 16:21

12:42 13:42 14:42 15:32 16:22



897
Powszedni szkolny i w ferie
Strona 1

Gołębiewo Wielkie, III (433.01) - Graniczna Wieś, Pruskiej Karczmy (444.01)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Kłodawa, Szkoła  

Kłodawa     0.295     0.295

Trabki Małe, Diamentowa     1.099     1.394

Trąbki Małe     0.820     2.214

Trąbki Małe, Oceanic     0.435     2.649

Kaczki, Konwaliowa     0.476     3.125

Kaczki     0.826     3.951

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole     1.838     5.789

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     0.149     5.938

Trąbki Wielkie     0.500     6.438

Trąbki Wielkie

Gołębiewo Wielkie, III     3.440     9.878

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Goździkowa     0.400    10.278

Ełganowo III     1.350    11.628

Ełganowo     0.638    12.266

Ełganowo, Wybudowanie     1.310    13.576

Ełganowo, Spokojna     0.758    14.334

Graniczna Wieś     2.430    16.764

Graniczna Wieś, Pruskiej Karczmy     1.280    18.044

Graniczna Wieś     1.150    19.194

15:00

15:01

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:07

11:20 12:20 13:20 14:10 15:10 16:10

11:22 12:22 13:22 14:12 15:12 16:12

11:24 12:24 13:24 14:14 15:14 16:14

 6:40  7:40  8:40 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:14 15:14 16:14

 6:43  7:43  8:43 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:17 15:17 16:17

 6:45  7:45  8:45 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:19 15:19 16:19

 6:47  7:47  8:47 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:21 15:21 16:21

 6:48  7:48  8:48 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:22 15:22 16:22

 6:50  7:50  8:50 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:24 15:24 16:24

 6:51  7:51  8:51 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:25 15:25 16:25

 6:53  7:53  8:53 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:27 15:27 16:27

 6:55  7:55  8:55 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:29 15:29 16:29



897
Powszedni szkolny i w ferie
Strona 1

Graniczna Wieś  (443.02) - Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła 2
Rozkład ważny od: 01.09.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Graniczna Wieś  

Graniczna Wieś, Pruskiej Karczmy     1.920     1.920

Ełganowo, Spokojna     1.290     3.210

Ełganowo, Wybudowanie     0.724     3.934

Ełganowo     0.638     4.572

Ełganowo III     0.654     5.226

Gołębiewo Wielkie, Goździkowa     1.400     6.626

Gołębiewo Wielkie, III     0.344     6.970

Trąbki Wielkie     3.600    10.570

Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole     0.650    11.220

Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła     0.149    11.369

Kaczki     2.027    13.396

Kaczki, Konwaliowa     0.566    13.962

Trąbki Małe, Oceanic     0.641    14.603

Trąbki Małe     0.347    14.950

Trabki Małe, Diamentowa     0.924    15.874

Kłodawa, Szkoła     1.469    17.343

 6:55  7:55  8:55 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:30 15:30 16:30

 6:56  7:56  8:56 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:31 15:31 16:31

 6:58  7:58  8:58 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:33 15:33 16:33

 6:59  7:59  8:59 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:34 15:34 16:34

 7:06  8:06  9:01 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:36 15:36 16:36

 7:07  8:07  9:02 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:37 15:37 16:37

 7:09  8:09  9:04 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:39 15:39 16:39

 7:11  8:11  9:06 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:41 15:41 16:41

 7:14  8:14  9:09 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:44 15:44 16:44

 7:16  8:16  9:11

 7:18  8:18  9:13

 7:21

 7:22

 7:23

 7:24

 7:26

 7:28


